pH, ORP, Conductivity Sensors
and Instruments
Technical Catalogue
12-10
1www.flsnet.it
PH and ORP
	 Bulb pH and ORP Electrodes	 page 2
	 pH and ORP Glass Electrodes	 page 6

700
WT675 TC1 Wet Tap insertion assembly
12” depth with TC, including
cable assembly
(5 mt. Cable length)
PH655 CD Wet-Tap or
Horizontal
880
Installation Fittings
27www.flsnet.it
ISO Metric PVC Tee Fittings (female ends for solvent welding)
Part No. DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring H Z L B E Weight
(gr.)
TFIV20B 15 20 NO EPDM 113 81 16 73 53 250
TFIV25B 20 25 NO EPDM 126 88 19 80 62 300
TFIV32B 25 32 NO EPDM 139.5 95.5 22 81 71 400
TFIV40B 32 40 NO EPDM 170 118 26 84 84 600
TFIV50B 40 50 NO EPDM 199 137 31 82.5 98 800
TFIV20D 15 20 NO FPM 113 81 16 73 53 250
TFIV25D 20 25 NO FPM 126 88 19 80 62 300
TFIV32D 25 32 NO FPM 139.5 95.5 22 81 71 400
TFIV40D 32 40 NO FPM 170 118 26 84 84 600
TFIV50D 40 50 NO FPM 199 137 31 82.5 98 800
Installation Fittings
Installation on PVC pipes
ISO Metric Clamp Saddles
Part No. DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring Body/
Insert
E h H Drilling
hole
Weight
(gr.)
SCIC063BVC 50 63 NO EPDM C-PVC 116 86.7 105 35 850
SCIC075BVC 65 75 NO EPDM C-PVC 134 90.8 105 35 950
SCIC090BVC 80 90 NO EPDM C-PVC 152 95.9 105 40 1100
SCIC110BVC 100 110 NO EPDM C-PVC 176 102.8 105 40 1500
SCIC063DVC 50 63 NO FPM C-PVC 116 86.7 105 35 850
SCIC075DVC 65 75 NO FPM C-PVC 134 90.8 105 35 950
SCIC090DVC 80 90 NO FPM C-PVC 152 95.9 105 40 1100
SCIC110DVC 100 110 NO FPM C-PVC 176 102.8 105 40 1500
28 www.flsnet.it
PVC Glue-on Fittings
Part. No DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
L D1 D2 Drilling
hole
Weight
(gr.)
WAIV063	 50 63 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIV075	 65 75 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIV090 80 90 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIV110 100 110 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
Installation on PVC pipes
BSP Female Threaded PVC Tee Fittings (parallel threaded female ends)
Part No. DN R Connection for
Temp. sensor

(gr.)
SCAC2.0BVM	 2.00” 2.375” NO EPDM C-PVC 4.57” 3.3” 4.13” 1.38” 850
SCAC2.5BVM	 2.50” 2.875” NO EPDM C-PVC 5.28” 3.4” 4.13” 1.38” 950
SCAC3.0BVM 3.00” 3.500” NO EPDM C-PVC 5.98” 3.6” 4.13” 1.57” 1100
SCAC4.0BVM 4.00” 4.500” NO EPDM C-PVC 6.93” 4.0” 4.13” 1.57” 1500
SCAC2.0DVM 2.00” 2.375” NO FPM C-PVC 4.57” 3.3” 4.13” 1.38” 850
SCAC2.5DVM 2.50” 2.875” NO FPM C-PVC 5.28” 3.4” 4.13” 1.38” 950
SCAC3.0DVM 3.00” 3.500” NO FPM C-PVC 5.98” 3.6” 4.13” 1.57” 1100
SCAC4.0DVM 4.00” 4.500” NO FPM C-PVC 6.93” 4.0” 4.13” 1.57” 1500
Installation on PVC pipes
ISO Metric C-PVC Tee Fittings (female ends for solvent welding)
Part No. DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring H Z L B E Weight
(gr.)
TFIC20B 15 20 NO EPDM 113 81 16 73 53 250
TFIC25B 20 25 NO EPDM 126 88 19 80 62 300
TFIC32B 25 32 NO EPDM 139.5 95.5 22 81 71 400
TFIC40B 32 40 NO EPDM 170 118 26 84 84 600
TFIC50B 40 50 NO EPDM 199 137 31 82.5 98 800
TFIC20D 15 20 NO FPM 113 81 16 73 53 250
TFIC25D 20 25 NO FPM 126 88 19 80 62 300
TFIC32D 25 32 NO FPM 139.5 95.5 22 81 71 400
TFIC40D 32 40 NO FPM 170 118 26 84 84 600
TFIC50D 40 50 NO FPM 199 137 31 82.5 98 800
Installation on C-PVC pipes
32 www.flsnet.it
ISO Clamp Saddles
Part. No DN d Connection for

SCIC075BVC	 65 75 NO EPDM C-PVC 134 90.8 105 35 950
SCIC090BVC 80 90 NO EPDM C-PVC 152 95.9 105 40 1100
SCIC110BVC 100 110 NO EPDM C-PVC 176 102.8 105 40 1500
SCIC063DVC 50 63 NO FPM C-PVC 116 86.7 105 35 850
SCIC075DVC 65 75 NO FPM C-PVC 134 90.8 105 35 950
SCIC090DVC 80 90 NO FPM C-PVC 152 95.9 105 40 1100
SCIC110DVC 100 110 NO FPM C-PVC 176 102.8 105 40 1500
Installation on C-PVC pipes
CPVC Glue-on Fittings
Part. No DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
L D1 D2 Drilling
hole
Weight
(gr.)
WAIC063	 50 63 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIC075 65 75 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIC090	 80 90 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIC110 100 110 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
33www.flsnet.it
Installation on PP pipes
ISO Metric PP Tee Fittings (female ends for socket welding)
Part No. DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring H Z L B E Weight
(gr.)
TFIM20B 15 20 NO EPDM 111 73 14.5 73 53 250
TFIM25B 20 25 NO EPDM 120.5 80 16 80 62 300
TFIM32B 25 32 NO EPDM 133.5 81 18 81 71 400
TFIM40B 32 40 NO EPDM 163.5 84 20.5 84 84 600
TFIM50B 40 50 NO EPDM 195 82.5 23.5 82.5 98 800
TFIM20D 15 20 NO FPM 111 73 14.5 73 53 250
TFIM25D 20 25 NO FPM 120.5 80 16 80 62 300
TFIM32D 25 32 NO FPM 133.5 81 18 81 71 400
TFIM40D 32 40 NO FPM 163.5 84 20.5 84 84 600
TFIM50D	 40 50 NO FPM 195 82.5 23.5 82.5 98 800
BSP Female Threaded PP Tee Fittings (parallel threaded female ends)
Part No. DN R Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring H Z L B E Weight

TFFM25D 20 3/4” NO FPM 126 93.4 16.3 80 62 300
TFFM32D 25 1” NO FPM 139.5 101.3 19.1 81 71 400
TFFM40D 32 1 1/4” NO FPM 170 127.2 21.4 84 84 600
TFFM50D 40 1 1/2” NO FPM 199 156.2 21.4 82.5 98 800
ISO Metric version BSP version
34 www.flsnet.it
ISO Clamp Saddles
Part. No DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-ring Body/
Insert
E h H Drilling
hole
Weight
(gr.)
SCIC063BME	 50 63 NO EPDM C-PVC 116 84.3 105 35 850
SCIC075BME	 65 75 NO EPDM C-PVC 134 88.0 105 35 950
SCIC090BME 80 90 NO EPDM C-PVC 152 92.6 105 40 1100
SCIC110BME 100 110 NO EPDM C-PVC 176 98.8 105 40 1500
SCIC063DME 50 63 NO FPM C-PVC 116 84.3 105 35 850
SCIC075DME 65 75 NO FPM C-PVC 134 88.0 105 35 950
SCIC090DME 80 90 NO FPM C-PVC 152 92.6 105 40 1100
SCIC110DME 100 110 NO FPM C-PVC 176 98.8 105 40 1500
Installation on PP pipes
PP Weld-on Fittings
Part. No DN O. D. Connection for
Temp. sensor
L D1 D2 Drilling
hole
Weight
(gr.)
WAIM063	 50 63 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIM075 65 75 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIM090	 80 90 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIM110 100 110 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
35www.flsnet.it
Installation on PP pipes
NPT Female Threaded PP Tee Fittings (NPT threaded female ends)
Part No. DN R Connection for

SCAC2.5BME	 2.50” 2.875” NO EPDM C-PVC 5.28” 3.43” 4.13” 1.38” 950
SCAC3.0BME 3.00” 3.500” NO EPDM C-PVC 5.98” 3.65” 4.13” 1.57” 1100
SCAC4.0BME 4.00” 4.500” NO EPDM C-PVC 6.93” 4.00” 4.13” 1.57” 1500
SCAC2.0DME 2.00” 2.375” NO FPM C-PVC 4.57” 3.29” 4.13” 1.38” 850
SCAC2.5DME 2.50” 2.875” NO FPM C-PVC 5.28” 3.43” 4.13” 1.38” 950
SCAC3.0DME 3.00” 3.500” NO FPM C-PVC 5.98” 3.65” 4.13” 1.57” 1100
SCAC4.0DME 4.00” 4.500” NO FPM C-PVC 6.93” 4.00” 4.13” 1.57” 1500
* PVDF insert available on request.
36 www.flsnet.it
Installation on PVDF pipes
ISO Metric PVDF Tee Fittings (female ends for socket welding)
Part No. DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring H Z L B E Weight
(gr.)
TFIF20B 15 20 NO EPDM 111 82 14.5 73 53 250
TFIF25B 20 25 NO EPDM 120.5 88.5 16 80 62 300
TFIF32B 25 32 NO EPDM 133.5 97 18 81 71 400
TFIF40B 32 40 NO EPDM 161.5 120.5 20.5 84 84 600
TFIF50B 40 50 NO EPDM 193.5 146.5 23.5 82.5 98 800
TFIF20D 15 20 NO FPM 111 82 14.5 73 53 250
TFIF25D 20 25 NO FPM 120.5 88.5 16 80 62 300
TFIF32D 25 32 NO FPM 133.5 97 18 81 71 400
TFIF40D 32 40 NO FPM 161.5 120.5 20.5 84 84 600
TFIF50D 40 50 NO FPM 193.5 146.5 23.5 82.5 98 800
ISO Clamp Saddles
Part. No DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring Body Insert E h H Drilling
hole
Weight
(gr.)
SCIF063BF	 50 63 NO EPDM C-PVC PVDF 116 87,2 105 35 850
SCIF075BF	 65 75 NO EPDM C-PVC PVDF 134 91,5 105 35 950
SCIF090BF 80 90 NO EPDM C-PVC PVDF 152 96.8 105 40 1100
SCIF110BF 100 110 NO EPDM C-PVC PVDF 176 104 105 40 1500
SCIF063DF 50 63 NO FPM C-PVC PVDF 116 87,2 105 35 850
SCIF075DF 65 75 NO FPM C-PVC PVDF 134 91,5 105 35 950
SCIF090DF 80 90 NO FPM C-PVC PVDF 152 96.8 105 40 1100
SCIF110DF 100 110 NO FPM C-PVC PVDF 176 104 105 40 1500
37www.flsnet.it
Installation on PE pipes
ISO Metric PVC Tee Fittings (PE end connectors for electrofusion or butt welding)
Part No. DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring H B E Weight
(gr.)
TFIV20BE 15 20 NO EPDM 183 73 53 250
TFIV25BE 20 25 NO EPDM 223 80 62 300
TFIV32BE 25 32 NO EPDM 237 81 71 400
TFIV40BE 32 40 NO EPDM 266 84 84 600
TFIV50BE 40 50 NO EPDM 295 82.5 98 800
TFIV20DE 15 20 NO FPM 183 73 53 250
TFIV25DE 20 25 NO FPM 223 80 62 300
TFIV32DE 25 32 NO FPM 237 81 71 400
TFIV40DE 32 40 NO FPM 266 84 84 600
TFIV50DE 40 50 NO FPM 295 82.5 98 800
ISO Clamp Saddles
Part. No DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
O-Ring Body/

SCIC090BME 80 90 NO EPDM C-PVC 152 92.6 105 40 1100
SCIC110BME 100 110 NO EPDM C-PVC 176 98.8 105 40 1500
SCIC063DME 50 63 NO FPM C-PVC 116 84.3 105 35 850
SCIC075DME 65 75 NO FPM C-PVC 134 88.0 105 35 950
SCIC090DME 80 90 NO FPM C-PVC 152 92.6 105 40 1100
SCIC110DME 100 110 NO FPM C-PVC 176 98.8 105 40 1500
38 www.flsnet.it
Installation on PE pipes
PE Weld-on Fittings
Part. No DN d Connection for
Temp. sensor
L D1 D2 Drilling
hole
Weight
(gr.)
WAIE063	 50 63 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIE075 65 75 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIE090	 80 90 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
WAIE110 100 110 NO 68.5 40 50 40 100
Metal fittings
316 SS Threaded Tees (BSP Female Threads)
Part. No DN R Connection for
Temp. sensor